
Hsiao Tong (LKlGuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Attachments:

Hi Hsiao Tong

NG Stacey < stacey.ng @axa.com.sg >

Monday, 1 1 November 2019 4:46 PM

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Admin A
Fw:12014 OSI AXA REF: C0302253 / P1173008 *LKK REF:

CC6/ AxA14007 47 0/Kpa3s2-1 IACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 2123C(AXA) AND SKB

1 168C ON 13/04/20141
EMAIL TO AXA.pdf; TP LOD & Docs.pdf

Please proceed.

You may submit the settlement document as well.

Tha nks.

Regards

Stacey Ng I Asslstant Manager, Motor Claims Department
AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 06881.1 | www.axa.com.sq
Email:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 8804888

*&,
50 Year
rn Srngapol{

Please consider the environment before printing this message
'lhis message is confidential. Any unauthorlzed disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial,

llchibit0d. lf Vou ar0 not th€ intcnded rrcipicnt of lhc mcssa80, ploase notify thc srnder immcdiatoly.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@ lkkauto.com>
Sent: Saturday, November 9, 20L9 1.2:48 PM
To: NG Stacey <stacey. ng@axa.com.sg>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a @lkka uto.com>
Sub,iect: [EXTERNAL] RE: [2014 OST] AXA REF: CO3O2253 /P .73008 xLKK REF: CC6/AXA140O747 0/Kpa3s2-1

IACCTDENT TNVOLV|NG SJR 2123C(AXA) AND SKB 1168C ON 73/04/?074)

Dea r Sirs/Mdm,

Re-send with attachment.



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKKAuto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phor,et 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com I fa-x: 674r-4ro8

Blk5r, Paya llbi lndustrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(4o8933)

From; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 9 November 2079 72:46 PM

To: NG Stacey <stacev. nq@axa.com.sR>

Cc: Admin A <adm in-a (olkka uto.com>
Subject: [2014 OST] AXA REF: C0302253 / P1173008 *LKK REF: CC6IAXA14007470/Kpa3s2-1. [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

sJR 2123C(AXA) AND SKB 1168C ON 13/04/2014)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We have temporary close our file on year 2015 due to no response/acceptance from third party on our 50% offer.

Now, third party had accepted our ofler at 5O% - S653.75(a ll-in). The breakdown is as follows: -

1. cost of Repair (W/GST) S 1,123.s0

2. Loss of Use (3days x 560.00) S 18o.oo

S 1,303.s0

@ 50% s 657.75

3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee s 2.oo

Total S 653.7s

ln view of this, kindly assist to re-open the case for our further action. Thank you.

Besi Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler '

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phonet 6742-3197 email: chewht@lkkauto.com I fax: 6741-4108

Blk 5r, Paya Lrbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 I S(4o8933)

--^-Disclaimer-----
This message may conta in confidentia I information lntended solely for the use of the named addressee. lf you are

not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message- lf you have

received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this

2



message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
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Our Ref: CC6/AX,{ 14007470/Ksy3
Policy Number: Pl 173008

l7 Deccmber 2014

Ong Kint Geok
Blk 159 llishan 51 l3
s0 t-60
Singapore 570159

Dcar Sir/Madanr,

ACCIDENT ll'{VOLYING S.lR 2123C AN|. SKB ll68C ON 13i04i20!,1

We rcfcr to the above accidcnt rvherr we are acting for A XA lnsurance Singapore Pte Ltd
(AXA) to rcsolve thc clrim agaiflst you and/{,r your authorized driver under lhe Aulo
Insurance f,olicy hken up wirh them.

Kindly note that rve have revieEed this nratter ofid would like to advile that you andlor
your aulhorized drivcr may not be absolvcd lrom blame for this accident.

Ifyou have cvidcnce./inl'ormation to proof that we shouid not settle the third party claim,
kinclly let us have thcnr in writing within rhe nexl l0 days i.e. by 27i 12y'?014 tfter we

shall prnceed with negotiation with'Ihird Pffty claimanl on lhe wiahout prejudice bsris
a d any setrlcment should not bind any clainrs whatsoever by you/your driver tgainst the
other pany's iflsurer 0rising from this particular accident.

Aecordingly your No Claim Discount {NCD - if Bpplicable) may not be Prcssrved,
llowevel ifyou are making a claim against third party and successful with 80% in your
favor, our principal will re-instate yourNCD.

Plcasc cdll us il lou hcve lir(her querics,

Yours laithfully,

Slraron Yee
DID: 6149 42'74
tjAX: 67-11 4108
EMAI l.: sharonyee@lkksulo.com

c.c. AX-,I lnsurance Sfugtporc Pte Ltcl
t llotor Cldids DeDl)



Lelter of Au thoriza {iorl

To Whom 11 May Concern

n""i6un, on .131h April 2011

-involving 
SKBI'168C and SJR2123C

X-Junclion of Bencoolen Street & Middle RoadAtong

Loh Sow Fong Michelle NRICNO, s1590896C ofl/lile

Blk 263 Waterloo Slreel#14-211

sKB1158C insured by

K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd
do hereby authorize as my/our

representativi with full authority to write, negotiate and settle claim for damages qn my/our

behalf agpir,ot the owner ard /or driver of Motor Vehicle tegn No.--SJWS
in regard to the above mentioned accident

I /!Ve also consent to the agreed settlement sum be made in favour of my/our rePresentatiYe'

IvUs

payment be forwarded to them to be construert as fult and linal discharge of my/our olaim'

Owner'Signature & ComPanY StamP

25.O8.2015

K. Kim Hin Auto Fle Ltd

Date



SJR 2123C {tnsd vettl

SKB 1168C trP v'rh)

Date oi A.cidcnt/ rimc: 131041201.

AXA THIRD PARfi DIRECT SE'TTLEMEN'1

NOTE:

1.

2.

3.

Only applicable to renral clnrnl - All rlocu,nent are to be subrfrtied rirlh this sultlemcnt corrli..,rition. ln the event, renial

agree ent/invotce!ar,AnottezivedwithinTdsy(otrhk!qferl.on{rmaron,,!r\vrllaulomaLri,tlivrevorttololsci!stclarir

We/ confirm€d lhal ih1ls a full .nd finll settlement thal *e an.l .r clr.lie'11 havelh'tl/hos a8rnsr Yor IAXA Dnd their

policYhoIdellaulhoriscddli!,e.llo(fea!or)ioranYand!|llo'5|slpan/pre'ent/lui|lre):rlislrlgkonrlhlsi:ccldenl,

e axthoritv ol ou. clent to act ior and orr llrPrl

PI.EASE EXPBESSIY RTSERVE YO1,]B CLIENl's RIGHTS I 50 BEQUIRfD 
'N 

THI5 SITTLEMENT DOCUMENl'

1HIs 5flT!EMENT I5 ON A WIIIIOU] PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSISUEO A5 AN ADMISSJON OT

LIASILITY ON AXA ANO THTIR CLIENT/IORTTEASOA IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVEN.

AXA N ESERVISTHEIR R16HT5 UNDER THf SOTICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS W€tL AS TH EIR RIGHTs IN LAW'

Volkswagen Jetta (1390cc)

iamp (i,Sigiarure

,,-/. 9o/<

A/l.aiLr.''.rltL-tdt!orn".'r'aeg. .' r11,. r'..11'

I Shenton Way,j24.0l AL,\ Tow?r singap..e 06L8rl
AXA C!sromtr l!nlr! il01,2r/'2:
'Ie lep lrone: 16! 6E80 488S axa conr.rjg

!.ji ,i il.u3i aon lW/(JJ I I

; t,Uqy.Y.f
.. 1 D3 50 (d 51o/o = 561.75-: - -" *io oo 6 soo% = 90 00 1 'Jdr"r 560 00F'r r"r

.Javt:l S zer d,iY

I In / GiA (..'.lL ic. 2.O0
1-

tinnlsctl.e.)tnt 5un . J

rayoe wame : K.Kim Hin A!to_ Pte Lld
rr it i,O partv w-.i st,oa G lA ReSi5ter.d? t)

A) o Non 6lA Regislered Woi(slopl

t

653.75 
|

Y[i i ] r\lo lKa,Cl!r:Ji!rt.lir'Lcr)

B) --- F,"retA t";ilil fi;a<sl.p. 

----- 

'r'JLr-'lpa:k-' llot'\ s'en'ln Ni' NIL
-^t',|t.\ i d:,r[l\. 2t I r] Ast.:sled Lrrl]ilil'/ 1'):.,.. -- ----(it)

, A!!:...:.n i.:i,tt:.tittv tr !)i: iilti:J t. tiir, ,.t .l,nn) !.t,::6ar\ nrl !.i ..t!t:5 e t,.it 8Oi-A,.be!, ual i Pilll

5dfifific ot ,o,t,tnon repr -\r,r,!atr1F / Workshop rrarrp
\]me r' cepresenrat'tc "b/4'r 4 lnra1
Dat,o. .yr.7 7 grc: tl

Signature ol AXA's surveYor/r



lnvoice

Thank You.

Page 'l of 2

. GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOGIATION OF
SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTREGENERAT

Iil;P,mNcrnm:t#tzlf 3fi l"':f T#'?l'J.'J",asingapore07ee03

REcoRos MANAoEMENT CENTRF 
gqleinq Hou.rs: Mong.ay^lo- Fridav gam to 5pm

'' GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-14-032997
Date of Request: rcn4t2014 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd
Btk s4, #01-114
Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575708

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date 1610412014

Enquiry By SHAN
TP Vehicle No. SJR2123C
AccidentDate 131041?014

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports.foMarded to the centre by the members 
-ot 

tha General

rn"riin"'" niioclation Li Sing"pore and we take n-o responsibility for their accuracy or contents€nd shall be under no

iiaUitity wfratsoever tor any lo-ss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature'

Result
TP Vehicle No. lnsurer Period of lnsurance lnsurer Tel. No.

sJR2123C AXA lnsurance Singapore Pte Ltd 1 2 I 06 t 20 1 3-1 1 I 06 I 20 1 4 6338 7288

http://singapore.merimen.corn/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRSas&ampifuseaction=dsp-geninvtp&"' 16-Apr-'14



lnvoice

GENERAL
INSURANCE

Page ? ot ?

. GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF
SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
10 Anson Road, #06-16 lnternational Plaza, Singapore 079903

AssocrATrolr Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

RECoRDs MANAGEMENT cENTRE 3BflilH"l,'li:? ffii$%b"riii# 
sam to spm

TAX INVOICE

OurRefNo: GR-14-032997
Date of Request: 1610412014 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd
BIk 34, #01-1 14
Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575708

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date 1610412014
Enquiry By SHAN
TP Vehicle No. SJR2123C
AccidentDate 1310412014

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

TP lnsurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13

Total Amount Due (GST lnclusive) 2.00

For GIARMC Offlcial use:
Date;

IXI GlRo [ ] Cash [] Cheque

http://singapore.merimen,corn/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&ampifuseaction=dsp_geninvtp&... 16-Apr-14


